
Getting Ready for Prep 2022 

Prep Open  

Mornings 
Come along and have a look 
at our Prep rooms in action. 

9.15 – 10.15am 

Wed 24 February 

Monday 24 May 

Thursday 19 August 

Prep Tours 
Join one of our school tours. 

 

Monday 22 March – 9.30 – 10.30am 

Wednesday 5 May – 9.30 – 10.30am 

Thursday 3 June – 9.30 – 10.30am 

Friday 6 August – 10.00 – 11.00am 

Monday 6 September – 9.30 – 10.30am 

Wednesday 13 October – 9.30 – 10.30am 

Prep Information 
Evenings 

Please join us for a more in-
depth discussion about 
learning and routines in 

Prep. 

6.00 – 7.00pm 

Tuesday 9 March 

Tuesday 27 July 

Stay and Play 
Every Tuesday during term 

Join in our Playgroup from 9.30am to 10.50am 

Join in a Prep classroom activity from 10.20 to 10.50am 

Prep 2022 Interviews 
One on one interviews to get to know your teachers. 

Friday 12 November 

Saturday 13 November 
Times to be determined closer to the date. 

Transition Week 
1 November – 5 November 2021 

9.00 – 10.00am  
Enrolled Prep 2022 students are invited to come along on the 

days that suit to experience the different learning areas of Prep. 

Monday 

Physical  

Education 

Tuesday 

Music 

Wednesday 

Library 

Thursday 

Technology 

Friday 

Japanese 

 

1413 Creek Road, Carindale QLD 4152 
Please visit our school website www.carinass.eq.edu.au   

or contact us via email at admin@carinass.eq.edu.au 

we are learners   we are safe   we are responsible  we are respectful 

Carina State School 


